BULLETIN of T2e BUSINESS
HISTORICAL SOCIETY

INCORPORATED
BAKER LIBRARY, SOLDIERS FIELD, BOSTON 63, MASS.

Henrierra M. Larson, Editor

Vol. XVIII, No.6 December, 1944 Whole No. 111

SELECTIONS FROM THE AUTOBIOGRAPHY OF
THOMAS MELLON-—I

THE CORPORATION AND THE HISTORIAN:
REPORT OF A MEETING OF THE AMERI-
CAN ECONOMIC HISTORY ASSOCIATION,
HELD AT PRINCETON, NEW JERSEY, SEP-
TEMBER, 1944

BUSINESS MEN AS COLLECTORS

HenriETTA M. LARSON

GEORGE AVERY RICH—A MEMORIAL

PERCY SELDEN STRAUS-—A MEMORIAL

SECRETARY’S COLUMN

https://doi.org/10.1017/50007680500022996 Published online by Cambridge University Press

145

155

162

171

172

174


https://doi.org/10.1017/S0007680500022996



